
ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY FIFTH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

2020102010

2020104005

2020105032

2020116024

2020117004

2020118004

2020107005

2020108005

2020109044

2020112017

2020110003

2020119022

2020103005

2020303536

2020305010

Register
No.

Register
No.

HAIRAN V V

ARVIND SRIRAM

PRADHISHA R

SRIVARSHINI R

ASHRAFALI M

ASANUL AFZAL FAREETH R

ARAVINDH SUBRAMANIAN S

ARUN KALYANARAMAN R

VINODHINI A

SIVARAMAN C

AKSHAYA S

RASHIKA A L

ASHWIN MUTHURAMAN A

PRATUL KRISHNA K C

SANDHYA VASUDEVAN

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Branch

Branch

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)

B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PRINTING AND PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY)

B.E.(Honours) (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY FIFTH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

1

2

3

4

5

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

2020301013

2020306004

2020309001

2020304029

2020311020

2020308005

2020310007

2019701037

2020501021

2020502016

2020505005

2020509022

2020507009

Register
No.

Register
No.

Register
No.

DHARUN M

ANISH S

ABIRAMI V

VAISHNAVI V

KRISHNA G R C

BLESSY GRACE E

JEMILIN BENITA J

VISHWESWARAN R

LOHITVEL GOPIKANNAN

HANS TAFFY A

GIRISH R

JAITHRA K

HARITHA N

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Branch

Branch

Branch

B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)

B.Arch.

B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY FIFTH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

6

7

Sl .
No

2020506001

2020508037

Register
No.

AAKASH L S

SANTHOSH SAKTHI B

Name of the Student Branch

B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY FIFTH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sl .
No

110520101005

731120102011

715520103030

513520104009

510620105002

311520106099

812620107004

812620108012

312820110019

813820112018

911520113003

715520114003

312820115023

312820116019

612220119019

820620121014

714520125001

Register
No.

HASHINI P

SARAVANAKUMAR S

PRIYADHARSHINI S

HEMA HARIHARAN S

EYJAZ AHAMED M

VEDHA VISALAKSHI R

SABARINATHAN M

HEMA SHRI S

MUTHARASI M

SHERENE AMALIA G

KRITHICKESH P

ABINAYA V

VIGNESH P

RANJITH H

MOHAN BABU K

MISHAL A

AMOTHINI S

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND
INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AEROSPACE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND
CONTROL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS)

B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION)

GOJAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND
TECHNOLOGY

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
ERODE

PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
APPLIED RESEARCH

ANNAI MIRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
AND TECHNOLOGY

C.ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

MAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

MAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
APPLIED RESEARCH

AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ARASU ENGINEERING COLLEGE

UNITED INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY FIFTH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Sl .
No

962820126001

622220129301

950020135031

310320138018

712820139009

312820203017

311520205053

623620209311

732320211316

732320212309

711220213009

815020214027

724020218002

410620219003

310320220005

910220232033

810020237035

Register
No.

GOMATHI M J

JAWAHAR S

REEJO DANIEL J

IVANJALIN CHRISTINA
MALAR J

MARIKANI M

SNEHA D

VAISHNAVI B

BONTHALA RAJKUMAR

PEU MUKHERJEE

KONDA NANI VARA PRASAD

GANGA M

NIVETHA SHREE S

AFLAH H

AMARJITH R

AKSHARA SEKHAR RAO

VAISHNAVEY S R

SHARON MONISHA K

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL
MEDIUM))

B.E. (SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (HANDLOOM AND TEXTILE
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE CHEMISTRY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL AND
ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL
TECHNOLOGY)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGG.,
NAGERCOIL

PAVAI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

ANNA UNIVERSITY REGIONAL CAMPUS,
TIRUNELVELLI

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

R V S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM
TECHNOLOGY

S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

JAI SHRIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF
RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY

DHAANISH AHMED INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

DHAANISH AHMED COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH
INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY FIFTH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

35

36

37

38

Sl .
No

810020239003

113320243046

721420244011

113719251006

Register
No.

AKASH M

VARSHA P S

HARIKRISHNA G

ANUJ KUMAR M

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.Tech. (PETROCHEMICAL
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
AND DATA SCIENCE)

B.Tech. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
BUSINESS SYSTEMS)

B.Arch.

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

VELAMMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

NEHRU INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

CHENNAI ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE AND
DESIGN
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