(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
1	2020102010	HAIRAN V V	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)	
2	2020104005	ARVIND SRIRAM	B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	
3	2020105032	PRADHISHA R	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)	
4	2020116024	SRIVARSHINI R	B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)	
5	2020117004	ASHRAFALI M	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	
6	2020118004	ASANUL AFZAL FAREETH R	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	
7	2020107005	ARAVINDH SUBRAMANIAN S	B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)	
8	2020108005	ARUN KALYANARAMAN R	B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)	
9	2020109044	VINODHINI A	B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)	
10	2020112017	SIVARAMAN C	B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)	
11	2020110003	AKSHAYA S	B.E. (MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	
12	2020119022	RASHIKA A L	B.E. (PRINTING AND PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY)	
13	2020103005	ASHWIN MUTHURAMAN A	B.E.(Honours) (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
1	2020303536	PRATUL KRISHNA K C	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	
2	2020305010	SANDHYA VASUDEVAN	B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)	

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
3	2020301013	DHARUN M	B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)	
4	2020306004	ANISH S	B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)	
5	2020309001	ABIRAMI V	B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	
6	2020304029	VAISHNAVI V	B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)	
7	2020311020	KRISHNA G R C	B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)	
8	2020308005	BLESSY GRACE E	B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)	
9	2020310007	JEMILIN BENITA J	B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)	

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
1	2019701037	VISHWESWARAN R	B.Arch.	

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
1	2020501021	LOHITVEL GOPIKANNAN	B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)	
2	2020502016	HANS TAFFY A	B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)	
3	2020505005	GIRISH R	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)	
4	2020509022	JAITHRA K	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	
5	2020507009	HARITHA N	B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)	

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
6	2020506001	AAKASH L S	B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	
7	2020508037	SANTHOSH SAKTHI B	B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)	

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
1	110520101005	HASHINI P	B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)	GOJAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY
2	731120102011	SARAVANAKUMAR S	B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, ERODE
3	715520103030	PRIYADHARSHINI S	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)	PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED RESEARCH
4	513520104009	HEMA HARIHARAN S	B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	ANNAI MIRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
5	510620105002	EYJAZ AHAMED M	B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	C.ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
6	311520106099	VEDHA VISALAKSHI R	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)	MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
7	812620107004	SABARINATHAN M	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)	MAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
8	812620108012	HEMA SHRI S	B.E. (AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING)	MAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
9	312820110019	MUTHARASI M	B.E. (AEROSPACE ENGINEERING)	AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
10	813820112018	SHERENE AMALIA G	B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING)	SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
11	911520113003	KRITHICKESH P	B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)	MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE
12	715520114003	ABINAYA V	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED RESEARCH
13	312820115023	VIGNESH P	B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)	AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
14	312820116019	RANJITH H	B.E. (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION ENGINEERING)	AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
15	612220119019	MOHAN BABU K	B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS)	SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
16	820620121014	MISHAL A	B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)	ARASU ENGINEERING COLLEGE
17	714520125001	AMOTHINI S	B.E. (ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION)	UNITED INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
18	962820126001	GOMATHI M J	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGG., NAGERCOIL
19	622220129301	JAWAHAR S	B.E. (SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING)	PAVAI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
20	950020135031	REEJO DANIEL J	B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS ENGINEERING)	ANNA UNIVERSITY REGIONAL CAMPUS, TIRUNELVELLI
21	310320138018	IVANJALIN CHRISTINA MALAR J	B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
22	712820139009	MARIKANI M	B.E. (PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	R V S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
23	312820203017	SNEHA D	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
24	311520205053	VAISHNAVI B	B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
25	623620209311	BONTHALA RAJKUMAR	B.Tech. (HANDLOOM AND TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM TECHNOLOGY
26	732320211316	PEU MUKHERJEE	B.Tech. (TEXTILE CHEMISTRY)	S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
27	732320212309	KONDA NANI VARA PRASAD	B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
28	711220213009	GANGA M	B.Tech. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY)	JAI SHRIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE
29	815020214027	NIVETHA SHREE S	B.Tech. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)	DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY
30	724020218002	AFLAH H	B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)	DHAANISH AHMED INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
31	410620219003	AMARJITH R	B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING)	DHAANISH AHMED COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
32	310320220005	AKSHARA SEKHAR RAO	B.Tech. (PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)	CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
33	910220232033	VAISHNAVEY S R	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI
34	810020237035	SHARON MONISHA K	B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2024 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
35	810020239003	AKASH M	B.Tech. (PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY)	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)
36	113320243046	VARSHA P S	B.Tech. (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE)	VELAMMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
37	721420244011	HARIKRISHNA G	B.Tech. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSINESS SYSTEMS)	NEHRU INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
38	113719251006	ANUJ KUMAR M	B.Arch.	CHENNAI ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN